4:00

4:05

4:10

4:25

4:35

4:40

4:45

4:50

5:10

Posted 9/23/2021 at 8:09am CB

Harvard Council on Aging
Board of Directors meeting
Tuesday, September 28, 4:00 - 5:30 pm
Via Zoom Conference

Call to Order

Approval of August 24, 2021 minutes

Lucy Wallace — mitigating climate impact, town resolution

Tonia Spacciapoli & Davida Bagatelle — commission on disabilities
Public Comment

Directors Report- Debbie Thompson

Treasurer’s report — Cathy Walker

16 Lancaster County Rd. (previously Phase 2 Hildreth House) Update

FCOA - Sharon Briggs/Heidi Siegrist/Sue Barber update

5:25 New Business

5:30 Adjourn

TOHprol Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: COA Board Meeting
Time: Sep 28, 2021 04:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84983862341?pwd=bFVIQ2Q4ZUhnRWtIR2tydWZSMDZMQT09

Meeting ID: 849 8386 2341
Passcode: 036897



