Harvard Council on Aging Board of Directors meeting Tuesday, September 28, 4:00 – 5:30 pm Via Zoom Conference

4:00	Call to Order
4:05	Approval of August 24, 2021 minutes
4:10	Lucy Wallace – mitigating climate impact, town resolution
4:25	Tonia Spacciapoli & Davida Bagatelle – commission on disabilities
4:35	Public Comment
4:40	Directors Report- Debbie Thompson
4:45	Treasurer's report – Cathy Walker
4:50	16 Lancaster County Rd. (previously Phase 2 Hildreth House) Update
5:10	FCOA – Sharon Briggs/Heidi Siegrist/Sue Barber update
5:25 New Business	
5:30 Adjourn	

TOHpro1 Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: COA Board Meeting

Time: Sep 28, 2021 04:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84983862341?pwd=bFVlQ2Q4ZUhnRWtlR2tydWZSMDZMQT09

Meeting ID: 849 8386 2341

Passcode: 036897